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WEEKLY PROGRESS UPDATE REPORT   
APS – Athletic Seating Project – Best C.S King HS    
2/8/2025 – 02/14/2025   
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Last Week’s Activities: 

• Finish chain link fencing installation 
• Address pre-punch  

 
This Week’s Activities: 

• Address pre-punch 
 
Next Week’s Activities: 

• Begin final landscaping 
• Install added drain and tie-in to existing storm structure 
• Punch list 
• Preconstruction inspection with CoA for Washington HS 
• Install erosion controls, survey, demo existing bleachers and begin excavations 

 

 

Contract and Billings 

 
Contract 

Current Contract Value 
 

Billings 

Date Last Billing Submitted 
Total Billed to Date (Including Retainage) 
Date of Last Payment 
Amount Paid to Date 
Amount Open Receivables (Not Including Retainage) 
Percent Billed to Date 
 

 
 
 
$12,797,800.00 
 
 
2/13/2024 
$1,751,567.84 
1/16/2025 
$931,117.20 
$584,377.5 
13.69% 

 

  


